

Invitation for Bids No. PW19-05				SpenCon Construction		JJR Construction, Inc.		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc.		Golden Bay Construction, Inc.		California Highway Construction Group, Inc.	
Concrete Sidewalk, Curb, Gutter and Driveway Approaches 2018				4115 Blackhawk Plaza Circle #100		1120 Ninth Avenue		1340 Egbert Ave		3826 Depot Rd.		1647 Willow Pass Rd, #150	
PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT NO. ST-18-04				Danville, CA 94506		San Mateo, CA 94402		San Francisco, CA 94124		Hayward, CA 94545		Concord, CA 94520	
				Steve Stahl		Carlos Raposo		Miguel Galarza		Johnny Zanette		Marios Cabrera	
BASE BID		QTY	UOM	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	Remove and Reconstruct 4" Thick Concrete Sidewalk	47,533	SF	\$ 12.10	\$ 575,149.30	\$ 11.00	\$ 522,863.00	\$ 21.85	\$ 1,038,596.05	\$ 14.25	\$ 677,345.25	\$ 24.50	\$ 1,164,558.50
2	Remove and Reconstruct Curb and Gutter	12,510	LF	\$ 71.30	\$ 891,963.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 913,230.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 475,380.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 1,163,430.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,225,980.00
3	Remove and Reconstruct 6" Thick Concrete Sidewalk Driveway	4,384	SF	\$ 12.50	\$ 54,800.00	\$ 15.55	\$ 68,171.20	\$ 23.50	\$ 103,024.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 70,144.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 129,328.00
4	Remove and Reconstruct 6" Thick Concrete Driveway Approach	6,128	SF	\$ 12.50	\$ 76,600.00	\$ 15.55	\$ 95,290.40	\$ 23.50	\$ 144,008.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 99,580.00	\$ 28.25	\$ 173,116.00
5	Remove Park Strip Concrete and Backfill with 4" Topsoil (Revocable)	3,157	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,471.00	\$ 3.87	\$ 12,217.59	\$ 10.50	\$ 33,148.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,628.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 31,570.00
6	Adjust Utility Boxes and Manholes in Sidewalk (Revocable)	22	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,950.00
7	4" Thick Asphalt Concrete (Revocable)	4,500	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 12.05	\$ 54,225.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 103,500.00
8	Replace Water Meter Box (Revocable)	12	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 5,100.00
9	Installation of 3" Ductile Iron Pipe (DIP) Curb Drain (Revocable)	310	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 17,980.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 9,920.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 20,150.00
BID TOTAL					\$ 1,648,533.30		\$ 1,687,977.19		\$ 1,847,946.55		\$ 2,082,787.25		\$ 2,858,252.50

Surety				10% bond		10% bond		10% bond		10% bond		10% bond	
License (Primary Classification)				A		A, C8		A		A		A, B	
				Subcontractor Name(s)	Work to be Performed	Subcontractor Name(s)	Work to be Performed	Subcontractor Name(s)	Work to be Performed	Subcontractor Name(s)	Work to be Performed	Subcontractor Name(s)	Work to be Performed
						Del Secco Diamond Core & Saw, Inc.	All sawcutting						